Tubing for ETL500
CONTINUOUS TUBING Pharm-A-Line™ CONTINUOUS TUBING Pharm-A-Clear®
FLOW
TUBING PROPERTIES
Tube
Pharm-A-Line™
Pharm-A-Clear®
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE AND STANDARDS
Acids
weak
medium
strong
Alkaline solution
weak
medium
strong
Hydrocarbons
aliphatic
aromatized
halogenated
ORDER TABLE
Part Number Tube Material Inner Diameter [mm] Package Size
PLTS-LH-8.0X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 8.0 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-6.4X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 6.4 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-4.8X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 4.8 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-3.2X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 3.2 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-1.6X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 1.6 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-0.8X1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 0.8 mm 15 m
PLTS-LH-0.5x1.6-15 Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing 0.5 mm 15 m
PHI-8.0X1.6-15 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 8.0 mm 15 m
PHI-6.4X1.6-15 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 6.4 mm 15 m
PHI-4.8X1.6-15 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 4.8 mm 15 m
PHI-3.2X1.6-15 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 3.2 mm 15 m
PHI-1.6X1.6-15 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 1.6 mm 15 m
PHI-0.8X1.6-7.5 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 0.8 mm 7.5 m
PHI-0.5X1.6-10 BioPharma Grade TPE Tubing 0.5 mm 10 m
Pharm-A-Line™
Pharm-A-Line™
Pharm-A-Line™
Pharm-A-Line™